UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.
ISIN: 1T0004827447  WKN: MTA-FSA

Overview
2024/04/26 17:15:39 5Y
Price 2.80
2.676 EUR
Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
2.60 ]
General attributes 1 \“ |
ISIN IT0004827447 )ﬂh’
Symbol us 240 | h‘ | [*
Exchange Stuttgart | L Wﬂl
Currency EUR I | ‘ | 'f ll'
Sector Financial 2.20 4 | ﬁ
Security type Stock " '1
Market cap (m) 7,603 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX 2.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0) 180
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 2652 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.676 EUR
Low 2.652 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2676 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 15 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/26 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures 13 2024/04/25 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/04/24 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/23 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

PDF Downloads

Company report: UNIPOLSAI &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0004827447-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0004827447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0004827447&ID_NOTATION=3721096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0004827447&ID_NOTATION=3721096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d0165dff675d0e6b8147fe9f4d22642012e0e4e29d89740bcc90bbd6bae56cb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd591d3c4edd99809&time=1714372315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f22c33992493c5130c8a14a665af4ba8a1abfb293c5983d6b633b7b4daae70&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9364c3085004f0a87&time=1714372315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2e2f172f7e3df53d0e0fe90f78d9190490d54801259fc330d64d5d2ef146b68&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33a9a3d300aa85304&time=1714372315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fa23f06f71088c0dc274c784556f7b63eed5460f590263b58e021eb2c615bd7&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f67e1248661058c6b&time=1714372315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547dfecdff73ed982a009a18d0bc848aaca5147ab511a78f6014b5ec54e519f0&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61169ffa69cbc4900&time=1714372315&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 17:15:39
Price

2.676 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +19.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.44
Beta 0.22
Volatility  28.19
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0.00% (0.00)

ITO004827447
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Stuttgart

EUR
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7,603 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

-(0)
-(0)

2.652 EUR
2.676 EUR
2.652 EUR
2.676 EUR
0
0.00
15
0
1Y 3Y
+11.22% +2.06%
+0.27 +0.05
0.47 0.62
23.95 22.44

5Y
2.80
2.60 !
1 W"
2.40 “ | *" | ['J'
|
1 l Jﬁ
LY | Al
2.20 4 | ﬂ‘
2.00
L.80
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.676 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.673 EUR (0

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

09:05

22:02

17:15

08:00

17:30

Price

2.692 EUR

2.692 EUR

2.676 EUR

2.676 EUR

2.687 EUR

2.490 EUR (290

2.367 EUR (137
2.690 EUR (2024/04/15
2.164 EUR (2024/01/16
2.690 EUR (2024/04/15
2.076 EUR (2023/10/25

—_ T D = ===

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 15
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3721096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66620823
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

08:08

19:20

20:13

17:44

19:31

21:50

2.678 EUR

2.682 EUR

2.95USD

2.686 EUR

2.688 EUR

2.672 EUR

2.692 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

6.18

0.00

0.00

486

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66620823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151322371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97060365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97060365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601882

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI SPA

Via Stalingrado, 45 - 40128 Bologna
Telefon: +39-51-5077111
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: UNIPOLSAI
ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.
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Company Profile

UnipolSai Assicurazioni SpA engages in providing non-life and life insurance services. It
operates through the following segments: Insurance Companies, Banks, Financial

Companies, Real Estate Companies, Consortiums, Management Companies Distributing
Mutual Funds, and Other Companies or Entities. The company was founded on September

29, 1921 and is headquartered in Bologna, Italy.

Members of Management Board

Matteo Laterza Chairman of Managing

Board

Adriano Donati Member of Executive
Committee

Alberto Member of Executive

Federici Committee

Alessandro Member of Executive

Nerdi Committee

Bocca Member of Executive

Maurizio Committee

Gian Luca Member of Executive

Santi Committee

Luca Member of Executive

Zaccherini Committee

M. Vidale Member of Executive
Committee

Maurizio Member of Executive

Castellina Committee

Norberto Member of Executive

Odorico Committee

Pietro Ranieri  Member of Executive
Committee

Riccardo Baudi Member of Executive
Committee

Stefano Member of Executive

Genovese Committee

Vittorio Member of Executive

Corsano Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Cimbri
Daniela Preite
Elisabetta Righini
Giusella Dolores
Finocchiaro
Stefano Caselli
Antonio Rizzi
Bernabo Bocca
Fabio Cerchiai
Jean Francois
Mossino

Maria Caverni
Maria Paola Merloni
Milo Pacchioni
Paolo Pietro Silvio

Peveraro
Rossella Locatelli

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0004827447-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0004827447
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